
PRESENTED BY EQUITY RETAIL BROKERS

STRAFFORD SHOPPING CENTER
For Lease: 2,000 SF
375 West Lancaster Ave/Route 30, Wayne/Radnor Twp, PA

PROPERTY FEATURES

CONTACT
KATHY HAINES
khaines@equityretailbrokers.com
DIRECT 484.417.2221

KEN MCEVOY
kmcevoy@equityretailbrokers.com
DIRECT 484.417.2226 

DETAILS

•	 2,000 SF Former Pizzeria Restaurant

•	 GLA: 29,215 SF

•	 Co-tenants: FedEx, Di Bruno Bros. &  
M&T Bank

•	 Substantial off-street parking

•	 Great Demographics:  
	 Average HHI - $259,533 (3mi)

AVAILABLE

Equity Retail Brokers | 531 W. Germantown Pike, Ste 103 | Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 | T:  610.645.7700  | www.equityretailbrokers.com

https://equityretailbrokers.com/properties/
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Equity Retail Brokers | 531 W. Germantown Pike, Ste 103 | Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 | T:  610.645.7700  | www.equityretailbrokers.com

5-MILE

3-MILE

1-MILE

POPULATION 1-MILE
 11,670 

3-MILE
54,805

5-MILE
153,176

AVERAGE HHI 1-MILE 
$210,881 

3-MILE
$259,533

5-MILE
$218,862

ADJ. DAYTIME 
DEMOS (16yrs+)

1-MILE
9,238 

3-MILE
79,874

5-MILE
206,367

1

Wayne Farmers  Market
18,419 SF

2

3

4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15A 15B

1

Demographic Overview (1, 3, 5-mile radius)

TENANT UNIT SF
Wild Birds Unlimited 12 1,796

AVAILABLE 13 2,000

HOTWORX 14 2,000

Sushi Nami 15A 1,822

M&T Bank 15B 2,200

TOTAL 29,357

TENANT UNIT SF
Di Bruno Bros. 1-5 7,640

Fed Ex Office 6 2,000

Strafford Nails 7 1,975 

Lauren Hair Style 8 2,000 

Pi Kitchen & Bath 9 2,500 

Sterling Optical 10 1,200

Music & Arts 11 2,204

SITE PLAN

The right space. The right move.
Information concerning this offering is from sour ces deemed reliable but no warranty is made to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
changes of price or other conditions, prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. Equity Retail Brokers is licensed in PA, NJ, & DE. Kathy Haines and Ken McEvoy are 
licensed salespersons in PA & NJ. 01/25

Demographic Data Source: Applied Geographic Solutions, 2024 (REGIS)

https://equityretailbrokers.com/properties/


Lancaster Ave   24,700 ADT   

Stra�ord 
O�ice Buildings

Lancaster Ave   24,700 ADT   

Apartments

O�ice
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MARKET AERIAL


